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ISIN: DEO000A12DM80

Overview

2024/04/23 10:55:00

Price
69.10 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.92% (1.30)

DEOO00A12DM80
G24

Xetra

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

4,991 EUR
GERMANY DAX

69.05 EUR (711)
69.15 EUR (550)
67.90 EUR
69.20 EUR
67.90 EUR
67.80 EUR
68.79461 EUR
25,267
1,738,233.50
381

74

23

WKN: A12DM8

80.00
75.00
70.00
65.00
£0.00 1
55.00 |
50.00 u

45.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=102670264,215775230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A12DM80&ID_NOTATION=143460576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A12DM80&ID_NOTATION=143460576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c938185dc53ef1fe64e6bf9c39322766817e17d3602294456c4d7be1f0772473&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38ea117bb4c011f75&time=1713950206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=337b7e2aa2d3e6c1d38012cfab62b40720ead6689418b5177c2617b0bf5429e0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=088de334ce78f4dcc&time=1713950206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5500c7686dae55b6f4dbb06660b77dc1b528119f50b809c76d4824b223f9ac1&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3100e13e463d6470f&time=1713950206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a5d49b8ac32e5b90b4bcdc2cf64b49bf0b30e049b535f4ad29d49207b3359a2&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e7839bb786e4dec0a&time=1713950206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a9360fdb6a456340f30ed6e4dbd8db70299dbf440d83639ae09924a8c42a541&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ca9140d0ecdc530ef&time=1713950206&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/23 10:55:00

Price
69.10 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.92% (1.30)

ISIN DEO00A12DM80
Symbol G24
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,991 EUR

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 69.05 EUR (711)
Ask (Ask size) 69.15 EUR (550)
Open 67.90 EUR
High 69.20 EUR
Low 67.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 67.80 EUR
VWAP 68.79461 EUR
Volume (pcs) 25,267
Trading volume 1,738,233.50
Number of trades 381
Last size 74
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.53% +22.12% -3.47%
Perf (abs.) +8.60 +12.28 -2.44
Beta 0.93 0.81 0.76
Volatility 21.43 22.42 27.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 10:55
04/23

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/23

Tradegate 2024/ 09:30
04/23

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:00
04/23

Price

69.10 EUR

68.70 EUR

68.80 EUR

69.15 EUR

67.32 EUR (116,4086)
68.61 EUR (120,634)
66.27 EUR (138,383)
62.99 EUR (140,471)

71.15 EUR (2024/04/04)

61.76 EUR (2024/02/09)

71.15 EUR (2024/04/04)

53.28 EUR (2023/07/10)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
1.74 381
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=143460576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142706947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143582889
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ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2019/
02/28

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
03/01

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

17:34

08:00

09:00

08:16

08:16

08:11

17:35

09:32

08:00

52.15 CHF

67.70 EUR

67.725 EUR

67.75 EUR

67.75 EUR

67.75 EUR

72.9937 USD

68.65 EUR

67.75 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.47

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197906340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143582887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144552278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144552278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143582884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143582885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142675727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271882577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143582888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143582890

SCOUT24 SE NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SCOUT24 SE

Invalidenstrasse 65 - 10557 Miinchen
Telefon: +49-89-26202-4920
Fax: +

E-mail: info@scout24.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tobias Chairman of Managing

Hartmann Board

Christian Member of Executive

Ronge Committee

Claudia Member of Executive

Viehweger Committee

Dirk Schmelzer Member of Executive
Committee

Gesa Member of Executive

Crockford Committee

Ralf Weitz Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Hans-Holger
Albrecht

Elke Frank
André
Schwammlein
Frank Lutz

Maya Miteva

Sohaila Ouffata

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@scout24.com
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